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LEGAL DESCRIPTION

That portion of the foliowing described premises lying Southerly of a line 171 feet South of and
parallel to the North Boundary of said premises:

Beginning 900 feet South of the Northeast corner of the Southeast Quarter of the Southeast
Quarter of Section 22, Township 31 North, Range 5 East, W.M.;

Thence North dalong the Section line 1672 feet;

Thence West 164 feet to the Northern Pacific right—of—way;

Thence South along the right—of—way to a point West of the POINT OF BEGINNING;

Thence East to POINT OF BEGINNING, less the North 416 feet thereof;

Less the County Road.

Also, and together with, the following described parcel:

The Northwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter;

Together with the South 890 feet of the Northwest Quorter of the Southwest Quarter all in Section
23, Township 31 N, Range 5 East, Willomette Meridian.

Except County Roads, and
Except The following described Parcel:

Commencing at the Northwest corner of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of
Section 23, Township 31, North, Range 5 East, Willamette Meridian.

Thence South 89°27°42" East, along the North line of said Southwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4, a
distance of 40.00 feet to the tast margin of 67th Avenue Northeast;

Thence South 00°4'53" West, adlong said East margin, a distonce of 5.40 feet to the POINT OF
BEGINNING;

Thence South 88°2°00" East, a distance of 301.07 feet;

Thence North 00°4’'53" East, a distance of 139.23 feet;

Thence North 88°20°'41" West, a distance of 301.09 feet to the East margin of said 67th Ave
Northeast;

Thence South 0014'53" West, a long said East margin, o distance of 140.22 feet to the POINT
OF BEGINNING.

Situate in the County of Snohomish, State of Washington.

ACKNO LECEMENT Ao

State of , County of

certify th knaw or have satisfactory evidence that %gﬁt
/e signed this instrument and acknowledged
it to be (his/her) free and voluntary act for the uses and
purposes _mantiohed in the instrument.

resldlng at u/m-Vm
My Appointment Expires Z-R4 -7

State of &/BL A/~ 9 , County ofJare i o "
}ertlf that | know or have satisfactory evidence tha : . "
signed this instrument ond ucknowledged | \ )

it to be (hls/her) free and voluntary act for the uses and o ' :
purposes mentioned in the instrument. ' ' : ' "

WITNESS my hand and official seal ;9 and year first above , . ! ' .

Notary Public in and for the State

of

Printed N::;n‘efwlﬁ _ ' : l' l: P
remchng q _ML;&‘ g ! i "'|" II . ll : |I
My Appointment Expires ’Z-'z AEd LI ' : ' ',

STATE OF wgmcron} A - g
COUNTY )33 i 'I i " 1

This is to certify that on this (7 B DAY OF Vvt 1997 before I. T '

me the undersigned, a Notory Public in apd Ser thq"S't-t,a of Washmhgton, '-, . RlLRLY
duly commissioned, personally oppeared y '
respectively of ﬁd tq,r 13.4'.#4' P b uE .

Washington corporation, that they executed the: f'nrogolng instrument and ¢
acknowledged said instrument to be the fr ‘and voluntary &ct and d'add' :

of said corporation for the uses and purposes therein..mmhoﬁed qnd on '

oath atat/gth 2:3( are authorized to execute su;d i

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the STA:.TE GF' '. '

_WASHINGTON . residing at” & 9&,[& / /‘ l'

DEDICATION % % '
Know all Men by these Presedts that RA.GNAR F’ETTERS'SON AS TO

Parcel A, B and C and August G. Nold ds his seperute estate as to Tract J,
in fee simple of thellland hereby ptatted haré’by declare this plat and certify
that the subdivision i& mdde with thelr free consend and in accordance with
their desires. The undersigned dbdlcate to the C.l('y of Arlington for the use
of the public forever alk streets si‘l.own on th-e plut all sanitary sewer lines
and easements cchnstructed or shoWwn on the .plat for any and all public
purposes not tncnn'slsten{ with their use’,0s ,streets, a sanitary sewer system

and d wafer systerd, respéctively, and alse:'the right to drain all streets
over an‘y lot or I'qts 'where -wut-er might ful(e a natural course after the

street ‘or streets are qruded-.. 'The undersigned waive all claims for damages
agmnat an ¥, .governmental authority. whith may be occasioned to the

adjucent lkand'by the established 'E:onstructlon drainage and mamten@r

of sdid "st "T s LJ!ANE.R DOES HnT INclupE AudcusT 6. polD d
: 'IiRAC'.TS A i dedlcated to=the City of Arlington for a Sewer Pump Station.

TRACTS Bs'C, D,:E, F tre dedjcoted to the City of Arlington for Storm Water

Ddtentlon-' porpdseh ,

, TRA'CTS H and | c:re dﬁdlcclted to the City of Arlington and are for Wetlond
. Mltlg'ptmn porppses. '

.TRACT. G'know as @ Pﬂl“k Site is dedicated to the,Home Owners Association
for o F'ari, Site. h 81415 hland \;

TRACT Y is fo remaln the property of August G. Nold. SEE NOTE ON TRACT J SHEET 4 of 6.
'. THACT K j is deditated to the City of Arlington for road porposes.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT : CE

' TRﬁ,\CT L, 'M, and N, O are for landscape buffers dedicated to the Home
"Owners Associatiﬂn

IN 'M'I'NESS Wl-iEREOF We have hereunto set our hands and seals

this_ ¢ " day of ngg , 1997.
Sy 4
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BY Frontier Bank

3y Augus

II | II | . |
[ | II | Il | |
Examined and approved this __/ 5 day of)&’k , 1997 L ' :

as to the adequacy of the

%Mmd wat'er supply
IIII lII
- 3997. "
an r Righ%.s-—of—Wuy.

ity Engineer
City of Arlington.

Examined and approved this
as to the survey data, the la

ngnu

Clty..nf Arlj ton s / ".'.I e "
Examined and approved thi V4 é ' , day bf f9‘57'.: |
d cs. em

as to the design of bri SQW .cmd watar s and other structures.

ity Engineer °
Clt'y of Arhngton . ", - ,

CITY PLAMNG f“COMMISSION

Examtned,md ADE ovet;l this ,éfi [Day of

e...d VN0 V2 ;

A an, | y 0 :_I . T |II|
F’Ic:mmng Comm|$3|om ﬁ ooy !

1997.

| Exurnmetl und Appr?ved the :: /~5‘ Day of Q‘—Lf\ , 1997,
mth the "gpplicablar’eity 'zoning and all other land®use cdntrols presently in effect.
| I. 1

lI lI Ill

Cit ,-étll:uncil
City of Arlington

-
T

, Mayor

Attest: ity Clerk

TREASURER'S CERTIFICATE

i hereby certlfy thaot all Stote and County taxes heretofore levied against
the property described herein, according to the bo la_énd records of my office,
have heen fully paid and discharged, including l

'Sul\( 17, 1497 . A
®Jlels 1r .5 " Rt
nohomyish7County Tregsurer, S

epu y reﬂsurer, omish County

LAND SURVEYOR'S CERTIHICATE

| hereby certify that the plat of HIGHLAND VIEW ESTATES

is based upon an actual survey and subdivision of Section _22, 23 ,
Township _31 N , Ronge _Q East W.M.; that the courses and
distances are shown correctly thereon; that the monuments have
been set and the lot and block corners stoked correctly on the
ground; and that | have fully complied with the pravlsmns of the
statutes and platting requlations.

S

L. Shayne .atcher, P.L.S.

Certificate No. _
Expiration -
Date -7 -~ -

RECORDING CERTHHICA

e

Filed r Record at the, request of this
Day of , 7, at

mlnutes past ond racordod in Volume of Plats

Page(s) ., Records of Snohomish County, Washington.

By: 75%59f> 'fia£1;>;153x14tr‘
By _j§S£££ZExil@aJ:iijtkh

Deputy County Auditor

A 970N T1S00Y
NOTES

. Lots 1, 40—46 and 48, 49 have no dccess to 67th Avenue N.E.

2. All lot within this piat may require additional Geotechnical investigation
by the Building Official. Lots 71 through 77 may require infiltration / cutoff
dragins to control seepage from uphili property.

3. This Plat is subject to terms and agreements pertaining to mitigation
payments for schools per letter from school district dated June 2, 1997

in the amount of $941.00 per unit.

NOTES

EQUIPMENT USED: ELECTRONIC TOTAL STATION
METHOD OF SURVEY: FIELD TRAVERSE

HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION

Home O WC&RS recorded under Auditor’'s

File No.

taxes. e AT s
.
L [

)
©



CQRVE DATA FOR SHEET 4 OF 6

WITH ADDRESSES

CURVE | RADIUS [ LENGTH [ TANGENT | CHORD | BEARING DELTA
l 15.00" 23.56" 15.00° 21.21° N _44'45°07 90°00°00"
gg; gggg 33_; ;g 20.01’ 28.29" s A5M337 W 90°02'32"
— 72 19.22 —37.37 N 13°42'61" € 27°00'59" |
' C39 80.00' 36.30’ 18.47 35.98’ N 4OTI0TE 25597407
C40 80.00"_ 31.59 __16.00 _ 31.39° N 643145 E |-: 22°3730"
C41 80.00" 20.12 1017 20.06 S B3'02'41 14724°23
C42 15.00" 23.56 15.00 21.21’ mﬁ 80°00°00" |
CURVE DATA FOR SHEET 5 OF 6
[ " LENGTH | TANGENT | CHORD | BEARING | DELTA
23.527 14.96° 21.18° S 443530° E 89°50° 40"
2737 13.69° 27.27" N 8472801 W 10°05"38"
6527 3312 64.78' S 672126" € 24°07°31"
27.85 13.96' 27.81° S 5008'50" E 1017 41
039" 12.97" 19.62' S 37'31 23 E 81'42709°
49.39° 24.73
— 23.60" 15.04’
23527 14.96° W
23.60 15.04’ E
60.30 31.217 E
8T ] 19.95 836" W 27
. . . N _0318'46" W 832227
25.82 17.45° 22.75' S 854112 W 98°37'3
102.27 51.59’ 101.83 N 270418 E 18°36°10
85.38 42.96 85.12" N 100018" E 15°31'50"
1118 5.59° 1118 N 019322 E 020202 |,
23.55' 14.98' 21.20° 44'45’49' W 8956 20
23.58" 15.02" 21.22' N 457411 E 90°03'40
50.90 25.49" 50.86" S 040541" W 07°46°39™ |
61.52 30.83 61.45 S 12°40'59" W 09°23'59" »
415" 2210 44.12° N 204520" E 06°44°43" 1 |
g_g_g: 46.86 93.00 S 311505 W 1414 45 |
* 1.78° 353 N 07°04'58" E 13'3017"__|\
jﬁ 4.40° .44 N_30710735” E 32°40 56
. 30.39° 51.94° s 1513'42" W, 623442° |
30.55" 15.77° 30.08" N 333357 w ' 7, 3500'36" |
33.55 17.43 32.92' S 7017 33" ,38‘26 36"
33.82' ~17.59° 33.18 __N 710629 28°4520"
30.55 15.77" 30.08 s 34913347 W 36°00'31
54.61 __ 30.39 51.94° N 143403 W 62734 42"
7.70 3.9¢4' 7.63 31'07-"42" 2927723
438" 2.21 4.36’ s 08°02°05" E 1 1 ;50
__0.44 ] 0.22° 0.44 S 455009 E
| '
CURVE DATA FOR SHEET 6 OF 6 T
CURE | RADIUS |  L(ENGTH |  TANGENT | CHORD- E_:g gg 1 DELTA
C8 315.00 82.55 41.51" 82.31" S 610804 W 1500'55" " |
L Co 15.00 — 25.87 17.45" 22.78 N 0418'48" E 9837377 1
C43 15.00 12.09° 6.40 11.77" e S 66 ".E'i'a" E . 45'11:;"'3' |s
C44 50.00 37.66" 19.77 36. 77' - 650721 E 1430910 '
C45 50.00 26.82 1374 26. 50- - N' 77 'ﬁ“ E 30°43151"
g:g gg %' gg.g‘»i 11.74 22 861 LS '49'21'10"'w 2626°06°___|
— C ~ .04 ) 1715 a0 32447 't 7S 2703 'g"s""" 375141 P.
g:g 1 ;g gg ;ggg"“ 6.40° . 71 S 225341 [' 4611113" /"
¥y : 23 14.14 . 28.20" & ' N OANT 39 W 055909 T
[ €50 ____180.00" _ 47.62 23.95" .-" 47.48 "N 1621'56" w ', 15709 2g
C51 180.00° 38.42 19.29" 38. 35 N300334" W 129380" |
€52 180.00 27.73' 13.89’ ", 27.70° S 40°3575" € 08°49'31" |
C55 __375.00"0 66.96" 3357 : .- 'se 87 I S 641716” W 10349
C56 375.00" 62.59° 31.37 \ 52_| "= N 741104 E 09°33'45"
C57 375.00 60.50 30.32" | Y 3515 E 0914°39”
C58 _375.00 14.90° + 70457 0 1400 : S 892053 W 021635
L L U B K1Y L v
" 3 . , . , . N 1014'21" £ 20°39'02
C61 175.00" 7127 =7 3613 7078 N 329352 E _ 23720°00
C62 175.00" 25.36' 12 m‘“', 28.34 N _48°02'59" E 081813
C63 15.00 19.98",! .d1.78 L v 1853 N 14°03°06" E 76117'59"
C64 230.00 3337 + 18.72 L 3337 S 1956'30" _E 0818 48
C65 230.00" 6083 : 3059 , W, 60. 55'-' S 089230 E 1570912
_C66 15.00 12.09° 6.40 vy 113 N 22°5341" W 4611713"
C67 50.00 1"46.67, -. 72519 T 4499 S 1974'58" E 53°28'38"
C68 50. 1, 33.03% v -1714 L 3244 N 2624’57 E
C69 50.00 126,45 1 1 54. 2614 N_60729'50" E 30°18°36
€70 '50.00' 3837 13; 431 , 3459 N 840648 W 4028708
C71 500 ) ' 2"1‘53'_"_ 1413 L 27.19’ S 480613 E 31°33°03"
C72 3 32288 . T 17.06 L. 3229 N 132917° W 37°40°48
C73 r?o oo_ : ' 3581 % . 187 35.05 S 255208" W 417020
C74 1soa T 12.09° ', 6.400 11.77 N 239732" E 4691713
C75 _ 17 ooF 36.0%,  '18.09 35.98° S 055231 & 12°08'55
C76 .00 1_L . 3505" " 18.09 35.98' S 18'0126" E 12°08'55
C77 '|5 , 9,98 ' 11,78 18.53 N 6271453 W 761759
r c78 176.00° . 33 '24 . +_16.67 3319’ S 8502'39" W 10°53°03"
L L i 1L 2
0 e, 85, T , 495 S 76°23'30" W 15°29°55
C81 "  M120007 72235 T 1121 22.32 S 39°3952"E 104016~ |
I C82. 120.08 ' B, 29" | 32.94 63.53 S 1858’47 E 30°41'55"
c83" 120.00" . 802 . 4.01 8.02 N 0142’57 W 03°49°45"
L C84 s 15.00 23; gs T 15.02° 21.23 N 451358 E 90°04°05° |
i C85 230, , 2. 1.67 3.33 S 245440 E )°49°50"
C86 T 50. oo' '. 38.63 20.33 37.67 S 1470016 447157437

=L'r~é.,5grA FOR s+EET4 OF 6

[ UINE» [, DIREC'I'I@N [ DISTANCE
[ L1 - "S 0014;;.;;' w 12.00"
VA N B9°'45'07 12.00
L3 N N 00°14:53 |-: 8.00°
' 14 v N 444507 W 5.66"
W+ LS « 1, S BIUSO7 E 8.00’
I 1S "SM89°45°07” E 5.00
17 S 894507 E 5.00"

LINE DATA FOR SHEET 5 OF 6

LINE [ DIRECTION |  DISTANCE
[ L6 S 001453" W 12.00
L7 N 89°30°50" W 12.00’
L8 N 001453 E 8.00" |
L9 N _44°37'59" W 5.67
T L10 S 89°30'50" E 8.00
L11 S 0014'53" W 12.00’
L12 swwms 8.00°
L 113 S 45722°02" W 5.65
L14 N 00*1453 |-: 8.00
L15 N_89°30'50" W 12.00° _
L18 N 89°30'50" E 5.06’
L19 N 89°30'50" E 4.93

)
}_
“i_‘

LOT 16+, 7,289 s.f. -. 17618 Hlenlrmn quw DR.

LOT | 8,180 s.f.
LOT 2 8,89 s.f.
LOT 3 8,198 s.f.
LOT 4 8,207 s.f.
LOT 5 8,214 s.f.
LOT 6 8,4l s.f.

LOT 7 7,288 s.f.
LOT 8 7,292 s.f.
LOT 9 7,296 s.f.
LOT 10 7,300 s.f.
LOT I 7,304 s.f.
LOT 12 7,308 s.f.
LOT 13 8,324 %.f.
LOT 14 8297 s'f
LOT 15 8‘(?62 s.f
g1 17 7.280. s.f.
jLOT 8 7,272 'q f.

---LOT-I-a 7254 sf
LOiI' 20, 7256 sf'-

LINE AND CURVE DATA SHEET

ADDRESSES *

'.LOT 74 795 s.f.

6707 HIGHLAND VIEW DR /"
6713 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
6721 HIGHLAND VIEW DR. '
6727 HIGHLAND MEW DR.

6801 HIGHLAND 'VIEW DR."

6801 HIGHLA An% VIEW DR. °
17418 HIGHL VIEW DR.

17428 HIGHLAND VIEw'lDR E
75021 HIGHLAND : IEW DR.
17508 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
J75/4 HIGHLAND, VIEW DR. '+
17520 HI.GHLANU' wE’w DR. '
7525 HIGI-I.LAND VIEw-DR I'..
750{5 HIGHLAND vaw q& !
-7506‘ HIGHLAND wqw DF! ."'
I'7l6|2 HIGHLAND VIEW DR. ¥ ./

----

Y7624 HIGHLAND VIEW DR. *
%630 HIGHLAND MEW DR.
17704 HIGHLANO VIEW DR.
17715 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.

Lo;r 2t i 7 306 s.f. ' 17716 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.

Lof 2-2
" LOT 23

7675 S\f.
lb 133 . d

1LOT 248,201 s.f.

LOT 25' 8. 33 s.f°

|7722I HIGHLAND VIEW DR.

|'7.7:24 L-IIGHLAND VIEW DR.

1773Q "HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
6818 UPLAND DR.

6810, UPLAND DR.

. LOT 26 7,495 s’f.  6804'UPLAND DR.
W LOT' 27 7504 s.f. 6730 UPLAND DR.
LOT 2& 7,456 s.f. 6724 UPLAND DR
. 17805 HILLSIDE CT.
LAT 29 7,200 s.f. 17729 HILLSIDE CT.
Lo'T.I 30 7,200 s.f. 17723 HILLSIDE CT.
' LOT 3l 7,200 s.f. 17719 HILLSIDE CT.
'\LOT 32 7,200 s.f. 17713 HILLSIDE CT.
lL:JT 33" 7,200 s.f. 17707 HILLSIDE CT.
LOT 34 47,200 s.f. 1770 HILLSIDE CT.
Lot"35' 7,495 s.f. 17628 HILLSIDE CT.
LOT 36 8,885 s.f. 17625 HILLSIDE CT.
LOT 37 8,418 s.f. 17623 HILLSIDE CT.
LOT 38 8,028 s.f. 17624 HILLSIDE CT.
LOT 39 9,379 s.f. 17626 HILLSIDE CT.
LOT 40 7,613 s.f. 17628 HILLSIDE CT.
LOT 41 7,218 s.f. (7700 HILLSIDE CT.
LOT 42 7,224 s.f. (7706 HILLSIDE CT.
LOT 43 7,229 s.f. 17712 HILLSIDE CT.
LOT 44 7,234 s.f. 17718 HILLSIDE CT.
LOT 45 7,239 s.f. 17724 HILLSIOE CT.
LOT 46 7,245 s.f. (7730 HILLSIDE CT.
LOT 47 7,437 sf. 17804 HILLSIDE CT.
6712 UPLAND DR.
0T 48 7,605 s.f. 6706 UPLAND DR.
0T 49 7,808 s.f. 6707 UPLAND DR.
OT 50 7,604 s.f. 6713 UPLAND DR.
OT 51 7,570 s.f. 6719 UPLAND DR.
LOT 52 7,535 s.f. 6725 UPLAND DR.
LOT 53 7,501 s.f. 6731 UPLAND OR.
_OT 54 7,467 s.f. 6803 UPLAND DR.
OT 55 7,454 s.f. 6809 UPLAND OR.
0T 56 8,127 s.f. 68I5 UPLAND DR.
LOT 57 10,559 s.f. 6821 UPLAND DR.
LOT 58 11,752 s.f. 6827 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
LOT 59 9,620 s.f. 6901 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
0T 60 8,186 s.f. 6907 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
LOT 61 7,413 sf. 6913 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
0T 62 7,206 s.f. 6919 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
0T 63 7,205 s.f. 6925 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
OT 64 7,276 s.f. 17624 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
LOT 65 10,717 s.f. 7003 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
LOT 66 7,625 s.f. 17827 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
LOT 67 8,904 s.f. 1782 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
LOT 68 11,205 s.f. 17817 TOPPER CT.
LOT 69 10,093 s.f. 17811 TOPPER CT.
LOT 70 8,490 s.f. 17805 TOPPER CT.
LOT 7I 7,455 s.f. 17729 TOPPER CT.
LOT 72 7,263 s.f. 17725 TOPPER CT.
LOT 73 7,257 s.f. 17717 TOPPER CT.

FOR:

F.B. OF HIGHLAND VIEW ESTATES

LOT 75 '.7 251-6 s.f.

_DIT 76
OTa 77

. LOT 78

" _OT 79

Lo'r 80
LOT ,34 7 730 sf.
LOT g.z' 7,514 s#.
LOT' 83 9. 201 s f'
LOT 8-4 ‘7 367 s. f

7240'lsf
LT

7, 234- s.f.
7,218 sl.f.
7,32(}.'5. f.

nggf

1 :I-OT 85 7'3'3 Ef

LOT 86: 7, 200 s.f.

A LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT

LOT
LOT

LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
0T
0T
LOT
LOT
LOT
_LOT
LOT
L OT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT

APPROVED BY: LST

89
90
9

92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99

00
Ol

2l

22
23
24

125
126

127
28
29
30
3

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

|41

142
143
144
1435

c\sdskpro JAS90S-1\dwg\5905FfnlS 7-16-97

'LOT 87 7,200 s.f
'+ LOT 38
',1.0'1'

7,200 s.f.
7,200 s.f,
71,200 s.f.
7,200 s.f.
7,816 s.f.
8,879 s.f.
8,090 s.f.
7,430 s.f.
7,224 s.f.
8,190 s.f.

8,432 s.f.
9,345 s.f.

7,275 s.f.
9,848 s.f.
12,774 s.f.
10,567 s.f.
8,356 s.f.
8,400 s.f.
8,400 s.{.
8,400 s.f.
8,55 s.f.

9,278 s.f.
10,881 s.f.
8,377 s.t
8,794 s.f.
8,776 s.f.
8,801 s.f.
8,362 s.f.
8,400 s.f.
8,400 s.f.
8,399 s.1.
7,940 s.f.
12,086 s.f.
8,768 s.f.
8,360 s.f.
8,36] s.f.

8,362 s.f.
8,362 s.f.
B,304 s.f.
7,271 s.f.
7,315 s.f.

7,312 s.f.

7,308 s.f.
7,504 s.f.
7,300 s.f.
7,295 s.f.
7,29| s.f.
7,287 s.f.
7,283 s.f1.
8,610s.f.

13,089 s.f.
10,299 s.f.
8,251 s.f.

8,238 s.f.
8.24] s.f.
8,245 s.f.
8,242 s.f.
6,716 s.f.

" 17713 TOPPER CT.

7709 TOPPER CT.
7703 TOPPER CT.
7727 TOPPER CT.
762 TOPPER CT.
7615 TOPPER CT.
1761l TOPPER CT.

17609 TOPPER CT.
17610 TOPPER CT.
17612 TOPPER CT.
17614 TOPPER CT.
17616 TOPPER CT.
17622 TOPPER CT.
17628 TOPPER CT.
17702 TOPPER CT.
17708 TOPPER CT.
17714 TOPPER CT.
17720 TOPPER CT.
17726 TOPPER CT.

17802 TOPPER CT.

17806 TOPPER CT.
7002 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.

6928 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.

6924 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
6916 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.

6908 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.

6900 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
780t UPLAND DR.

7725 UPLAND DR.
7721 UPLAND DR.

7717 UPLAND DR.
17713 UPLAND DR.
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6816 HIGHILAND VIEW DR.

6808 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
6802 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
6728 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
6720 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
674 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.

6706 HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
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